Center School Schedule Remote Learning on Snow Days

Kindergarten

10:40-11
11-11:30
11:30-12
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-3:15

Grade 1
10:40-11
11:00-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-1:50
1:50-2:30
2:30-3:15

Grade 2
10:40-11
11-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:45
2:45-3:15

Grade 3
10:40-11
11-11:30
11:30-12
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:45
2:45-3:15

Morning Meeting
Phonics

Writing

Lunch

Special

Reading

Movement Break/Snack
Read aloud

Math

Morning Meeting 10:40-11
Fundations

Heggerty

Read Aloud

Lunch

Writing

Grade 1 Special
Movement Break/Snack
Math

Reading

Morning Meeting
Special

Phonics

Lunch

Math

Movement Break/Snack
Reading

Writing

Morning Meeting
Writing

Special

Lunch

Math

Movement Break/Snack
Reading

Word Study



